35. Sparkassenlanglauftournee - SC Traunstein
(Kinder) 06.01.2015 Ruhpolding/Unternberg

Startliste Klassen - Starthummern

StNr Name
Kinder w
1 KLOIBER Maxi
2 DIETERSBERGER Lena
3 HASENKNOPF Magdalena
4 DUSCH Magdalena
5 ARSAN Calla
6 GEISELBRECHT Anna
7 LENGER Magdalena
8 ASCHAUER Severin
9 VIETHEN Marie
10 NITZINGER Magdalena
11 DIETERSBERGER Romy
12 HABERLANDER Sara
13 SCHILLINGER Afra
14 GEISLER Veronika
15 ANGERER Karlotta Theres
16 KERN Leoni
17 AUER Johanna
18 DRESSLER Paula
19 WILLBERGER Emilia
20 CARRIER Lilly
21 VIETHEN Paula
22 HUBER Hannah
23 WIESBACHER Maria
24 SCHWEIKL Magdalena
25 HAUSER Laura
26 REITMEIER Carina
27 HUBER Eva
28 BECH Elena
Kinder m
29 WOLFF Simon
30 FIEDLER Maximilian
31 WORNDL Martin
32 SPEICHER Lukas
33 PERTL Pauli
34 PELZER Andreas
35 PERL Hannes
36 KERN Fabian
37 EGGER Felix
38 WEGSCHEIDER Florian
39 HALLWEGER Roman
40 RIETHDORF Leopold

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Startzeit:
11:45 Uhr

Gau Jahr Verein

2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2009
2008
2006
2009
2006
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2009
2008
2007
2008
2007

2009
2008
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009

SC Hammer

SC Traunstein
WSV Bischofswiesen
SC Ainring

SC Vachendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Vachendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Vachendorf
SC Ainring

SC Traunstein

SC Vachendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
WSV Samerberg
SC Vachendorf
SC Ainring

WSV Samerberg
SC Vachendorf
SV Oberteisendorf
SC Aising Pang
SC Vachendorf
TSV Stein/St. Georgen
SC Ainring

SV Oberteisendorf
WSV Samerberg
SC Traunstein

SC Vachendorf
SC Vachendorf

SV Oberteisendorf
SC Traunstein
SLV Bernau

WSV Reit im Winkl
SLV Bernau

WSV Bischofswiesen
SC Traunstein

SC Ainring

SV Oberteisendorf
SC Hammer

SC Ruhpolding
WSV Reit im Winkl
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StNr
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
438
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Zeitmessung: ALGE TdC8001/TIMY/Transponder

Name

HOLZNER Jakob
SCHILLINGER Leo
TRAUTNER Ben
DUSCH Ludwig
ROBL Kilian
TRINKWALDER Kilian
HASENKNOPF Toni
FIEDLER Vincent
HAKE Nils
HARTMANN Tim
SPEICHER Paul
GNEUSS Hugo
STADLER Maxi
KUBLER Valentin
WIESNER Felix
PFAFFINGER Kilian

Gau Jahr
2008
2009
2008
2006
2008
2009
2007
2009
2007
2006
2009
2007
2009
2008
2006
2007

Verein

SC Inzell

SV Oberteisendorf
SC Inzell

SC Ainring

WSV Bischofswiesen
SV Oberteisendorf
SK Berchtesgaden
SC Traunstein

WSV Bischofswiesen
SC Traunstein

WSV Reit im Winkl
SV Oberteisendorf
WSV Samerberg

SC Hammer

SLV Bernau

WSV Reit im Winkl
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